RIV806
BO3AYLWHbIN 3AKNENOYHUK OT M3 A0 M5 C K-oMm M6 (M6 AntoM.) U AIOMMOBOWM PE3bEOIN UNC UNF
AIR INSERTS ToOL FROM M3 1O M5 WiTH Kit M6 (M6 ALu onLY) AND UNC UNF INCHES

191
o)
G
)
RIv806_Kog. 4197000 &
TEXHUYECKUE OAHHbDIE

TECHNICAL DATA
ObnacTb NpUmeHeHun [N raeyHbIx 3aKknenok ot M3 go M5 (M6 anom.) 1 aonm.
Capacity: pe3bbont UNC UNF

For rivet nuts from M3 to M5 (M6 alu only) and UNC UNF inches

[Jonyckaemasn ckopocTb

Free Speed 1.500 06./muH.

MoTpebneHne BO3AyXa B LLUKA NpK 6 6ap

Air consumption per cycle at 6 bar 9.9 nutpos
Pz'a60qee.p,a|3neHme BO3A4yXa 6.2 6ap
Air working pressure
Bec (6e3 komnneKkTa/HacaaKu)
Weight (without kit) 1.022 kr.
BxoaHoe oTBEpCTME AN1A BO34yXa

i i i A 1/4” NPT/PT (Pe3bba koHuueckas grolimosas ¢ yriom npoduns 60°)
Air Inlet
Pasmep wwhnaHra (@ BHyTp.) ”
Hose Size (1.D.) 3/8” (9.5Mm.)
OnnHa
Length 191 mm.
YpoBeHb Wwyma
Noise level 95 ab(A)

Bce atoiimoBble KomnnekTbl noctasnstotcs ¢ BHTammn UNC (c pe3bb0oii KpynHbIM Larom).
KomnoHeHTbl kKomnektoB UNC B3amosameHsiembl BUHTaMn UNF (c pe3bboit Menknm warom).
UNF BUHT mokeT 6bITb 3ameHeH BUHTOM UNC, no 3anpocy AOCTyNHOCTM, Ha BbIGOp NoKynaTtens.
All inch-kits comes with UNC screws.

UNC kits in inches are interchangeable with UNF screws.

UNF screw can be replaced with UNC screw, asking for availability, or at customer free choice.
3anacHble yactu gna Rivsert

Spare parts for Rivsert
@ 3aknenku Komnnekr/Kit Koa komnnekTta Koa BuHTa
M3 806/03 4197500 24055GR
M4 806/04 4197600 21912GR
M5 806/05 4197700 21911GR
M6 806/06 4218100 21910GR
6-32 UNC 806/6-32 5387000 53919GR
8-32 UNC 806/8-32 5387100 53920GR
10-24 UNC 806/10-24 5387200 53921GR
1/4-20 UNC 806/1/4-20 5387300 53922GR

Rivit S.r.l. - Via Marconi, 20 — Loc. Ponte Rizzoli
40064 Ozzano dell’Emilia Bologna
Tel. 051-41.711.11 Fax. 051-41.71129 www.rivit.it - rivit@rivit.it




RIV806
BO3AYLWHbIN 3AKNENOYHUK OT M3 A0 M5 C K-oMm M6 (M6 AntoM.) U AIOMMOBOWM PE3bEOIN UNC UNF
AIR INSERTS ToOL FROM M3 1O M5 WiTH Kit M6 (M6 ALu onLY) AND UNC UNF INCHES

3AMNACHbIE YACTU/ SP ARE PARTS

OsB. K-BO OMWCAHME OsB. K-BO OMWUCAHME

REF. Qry DEescrIPTION REF. Qry DESCRIPTION

1L. 1 JIEBASI YACTb KOPNYCA/ HOUSING-L 29. 1 LLIAPUKONOALUNMHNK/ BALL BEARING

1R. 1 MPABAS YACTb KOPIMYCA [/ HousinGg-R 31. 1 3AOHAS NNACTUHA/ END PLATE

1A. 1 MATEPUAN TNYWWTENS MUFFLER MATERIAL 32. 1 UnnuHap/ CyLINDER

1B. 1 MATEPWAN TNYWWTENS | MUFFLER MATERIAL 33. 5 JIOMACTb POTOPA/ ROTOR BLADE

3. 1 BWHT/ Screw 34. 1 Potor/ RoTor

4A. 4 BUHT/ Screw 35. 1 MEPEAHAN NNACTUHA/ FRONT PLATE

4B. 5 PEMYIIMPYIOLLASI FTAVKA/ THROTTLE LEVER NUT 36. 1 LLIAPUKOMNOALUNMHWK [ BALL BEARING

5. 2 Kopnyc KNANAHA/ VALVE BoDY 37. 1 BHYTPEHHSIS! LLUECTEPHSI/ INTERNAL GEAR

6. 2 BbINYCKHOW KNANAH/ BLEEDING VALVE 38. 1 WronbHbIt NOAWWNHWK/ NVEEDLE BEARING

7. 4 LLAABA/ WASHER 39. 2 LUnMNbKA / Piv

8. 4 MY®TA (HUKHSS)/ SOCKET (LOWER) 40. 2 MNAHETAPHAS LUECTEPHS/ PLANET GEAR

9. 4 KPbiLLKA/CaP 41, 1 MNAHETAPHbIA KAPKAC/ PLANET CAGE

10. 1 LUNAHr BO3A. 2X4XL:48/ 2x4xL .48 AIrR HOSE-S 42. 1 LLIAPUKOMOALUNMHWK [ BALL BEARING

11. 1 LUNAHr BO34. 2X4XL:79/ 2x4xL.: 79 AIR HOSE-L 44, 1 LLnnnbKA/ Piv

12. 1 Knanaw/ VaLve 45, 1 MNATPOH/ Q-CHANG CLAMP

13. 4 YNNoTH. konbuo/ O-RING 46. 1 | CranbHow WAPK(5/32")/ (5/32")STEEL BALL

14. 2 MAPOBOW KNANAH/ VALVE STEAM 47. 1 MNATPOH/ Q-CHANG CLAMP

15. 6 YNNOTH. KonbLUo /O-RinG 48. 1 MPYXXWHA/ SPRING

16. 5 YnnoTH. Konbuo /O-RING 49, 1 LLAVABA/ WASHER

17. 5 BXOAHAS 3ATNYWKA/INLET PLUG 50. 1 Konblo/RinvG

18. 2 COEAVHWHTENb LWNAHIA S/ HoSE CONNECTOR S 55. 1 MPYXXWHA [ SPRING

19. 2 YNnoTH. konblo /O-RING 56. 1 LLIECTUrPAHHAS BUTA M6/ HEXAGON BT M6

21. 2 LLNAHr Bo34. 6x8XL:130/6X8xL 130 AIr HosE 57. 1 bont M6/ BoLT M6

22. 2 COEAVHWHTEND LWNAHTA Y/ Hose CONNECTOR Y 58. 1 BTYNKA M6/ BusHing M6

23. 1 KYPOK IPOCCENbHbIA/ BUTTERFLY TRIGGER 59. 1 LLAABA/ WASHER

26. 1 CTOMNOPHAS TAKA/ Lock NuT 60. 1 YMOPHbIN NOAWWNHNK/ THRUST BEARING
NTB1024

27. 1 Kopnyc MOTOPA/ MOTOR HOUSING 61. 1 Boex/ Nur Awvi. M6

28. 1 LLINWNBKA NPYXXWHbI/ SPRING Pin

Rivit S.r.l. - Via Marconi, 20 — Loc. Ponte Rizzoli
40064 Ozzano dell’Emilia Bologna
Tel. 051-41.711.11 Fax. 051-41.71129 www.rivit.it - rivit@rivit.it




